

# Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number: 27AAMCR3279D1Z4** 

1.	Legal Name	ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES				
2.	Trade Name, if any	ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES				
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business	s Private Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of	B-26, Roborbit Automation and Technologies Pvt. Ltd, MIDC Gangapur, Waluj, Waluj MIDC, Aurangabad, Maharashtra, 431136			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Date of Validity		From	16/12/2022	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture					
Name VAISHA		LI BHALCHANDRA RAUT				
<b>Designation</b> State Ta		ax Officer				
Jurisdictional Office MIDC_V		VALUJ_701				
Date of issue of Certificate 23/10/20			)23			
Note: in the	The registration certificate is State.	required	to be promine	ntly displayed	at all places of l	Business/Office(s)

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 23/10/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAMCR3279D1Z4

#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

Legal Name ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

### Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

1 PLot no. 1, Hiten Residency, pradhikaran sector 10, Pimpri Chinchwad, Pune, Maharashtra, 411026



#### Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAMCR3279D1Z4

Legal Name ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ROBORBIT AUTOMATION AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if

any

### **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Name SOMINATH MUKUNDA VARADE

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name DURGA SHALIWAHAN LEMBHE

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

